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Competitor(s)

Rachel Pettitt
Megan Yim

Morgan Stang

Pam Wattanathum
Aislinn Ganci

Emma Smolski

Kayla Oxland

Megan Stewart
Ashlynne Stairs
Cristina Delmaestro
Jessica Yuen

Bianca Duca
Amanda Shen

Katrin Shein

Katelyn Clark
Madison Johnson
Hailey Dickson-Greaves
Leeza Shekhter
Rachelle Beauchamp

Club

Arctic Edge SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Sherwood Park FSC
Burnaby FSC
Sherwood Park FSC

Ice Palace SC
Vancouver SC

Sungod SC

Glencoe Club
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Ice Palace SC
Connaught SC

Calalta SC

Abbotsford SC
Nanaimo SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Comox Valley FSC

Barbara Stott

Date:

17-Aug-2012

2012 BC SummerSkate Competition

Pre-Novice Women (Group U14 Group 1)

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:47:35PM

Burnaby, BC
2012-08-16 to 2012-08-19

Category Result Summary

SP

28.87
25.31
25.10
25.43
23.87
23.24
24.32
24.72
19.66
20.79
22.31
20.22
19.07
18.28
19.08
17.09
17.34
16.29

51.06
48.55
44,74
43.99
43.92
42.07
37.88
36.82
40.06
37.95
35.30
36.81
33.86
34.22
32.19
32.30
31.25
31.23

79.93
73.86
69.84
69.42
67.79
65.31
62.20
61.54
59.72
58.74
57.61
57.03
52.93
52.50
51.27
49.39
48.59
47.52

Syd Hughes




